A ™~ I N F D LB-CL-90-70-MB
Round Type Mounting Bracket

For reference only. See data sheet for the detailed specifications.

Technical Specification

Accessories Category Mounting Bracket
Accessories Type Round Type
LB-CLS-90-70-10
LB-CLS-90-70-50
Suitable f
urtablefor LB-CLS-28-70-20
LB-CL-90-70
Material Al
Finish Black Paint
Size(mm) 210 x 210 x 420
Net Weight(Kg) 1.53 Around
Outline Drawing (Size: mm)
150
100

8
408
420
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